


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 3/2018

Sher Singh Vishal Singh And Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

Narendra Singh

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

12/03/2024

No one appears for the appellants.

List the matter on 09.04.2024.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J

23-sumer/-